82  2012 Master Catalog 1.0 Shop at L-com.com or call 1-800-343-1455 • E-mail: sales@L-com.com • Fax: 978-689-9484
D-Subminiature ► Deluxe and Heavy Duty Molded D-Sub Cable Assemblies
Flammability and toxicity ratings of cable jackets
See the free video tip and more at
L-com.com/Videos/A20
Item #	 Description	 1-9	 10-24	 25-99	 100-249	 250-499
CSMN37MF
CSMN50MF
CPMS9MF
CPMS15MF
CPMS25MF
Deluxe 37 Pin D-Sub Molded Cables with Thumbscrews - Shielded and Fully Populated
CSMN37MM-1	 Deluxe Molded Cable, DB37 Male / Male, 1.0ft (0.3m)	 26.00	 24.44	 22.88	 21.32	 19.76
CSMN37MM-2.5	 Deluxe Molded Cable, DB37 Male / Male, 2.5ft (0.8m)	 27.50	 25.85	 24.20	 22.55	 20.90
CSMN37MM-5	 Deluxe Molded Cable, DB37 Male / Male, 5.0ft (1.5m)	 30.00	 28.20	 26.40	 24.60	 22.80
CSMN37MM-10	 Deluxe Molded Cable, DB37 Male / Male, 10.0ft (3.0m)	 35.00	 32.90	 30.80	 28.70	 26.60
CSMN37MM-25	 Deluxe Molded Cable, DB37 Male / Male, 25.0ft (7.6m)	 50.00	 47.00	 44.00	 41.00	 38.00
CSMN37MM-50	 Deluxe Molded Cable, DB37 Male / Male, 50.0ft (15.2m)	 75.00	 70.50	 66.00	 61.50	 57.00
CSMN37MF-1	 Deluxe Molded Cable, DB37 Male / Female, 1.0ft (0.3m)	 26.00	 24.44	 22.88	 21.32	 19.76
CSMN37MF-2.5	 Deluxe Molded Cable, DB37 Male / Female, 2.5ft (0.8m)	 27.50	 25.85	 24.20	 22.55	 20.90
CSMN37MF-5	 Deluxe Molded Cable, DB37 Male / Female, 5.0ft (1.5m)	 30.00	 28.20	 26.40	 24.60	 22.80
CSMN37MF-10	 Deluxe Molded Cable, DB37 Male / Female, 10.0ft (3.0m)	 35.00	 32.90	 30.80	 28.70	 26.60
CSMN37MF-25	 Deluxe Molded Cable, DB37 Male / Female, 25.0ft (7.6m)	 50.00	 47.00	 44.00	 41.00	 38.00
CSMN37MF-50	 Deluxe Molded Cable, DB37 Male / Female, 50.0ft (15.2m)	 75.00	 70.50	 66.00	 61.50	 57.00
Deluxe 50 Pin D-Sub Molded Cables with Thumbscrews - Shielded and Fully Populated
CSMN50MM-1	 Deluxe Molded Cable, DB50 Male / Male, 1.0ft (0.3m)	 47.00	 44.18	 41.36	 38.54	 35.72
CSMN50MM-2.5	 Deluxe Molded Cable, DB50 Male / Male, 2.5ft (0.8m)	 51.50	 48.41	 45.32	 42.23	 39.14
CSMN50MM-10	 Deluxe Molded Cable, DB50 Male / Male, 10.0ft (3.0m)	 74.00	 69.56	 65.12	 60.68	 56.24
CSMN50MM-25	 Deluxe Molded Cable, DB50 Male / Male, 25.0ft (7.6m)	 119.00	 111.86	 104.72	 97.58	 90.44
CSMN50MM-50	 Deluxe Molded Cable, DB50 Male / Male, 50.0ft (15.2m)	 194.00	 182.36	 170.72	 159.08	 147.44
CSMN50MF-1	 Deluxe Molded Cable, DB50 Male / Female, 1.0ft (0.3m)	 47.00	 44.18	 41.36	 38.54	 35.72
CSMN50MF-2.5	 Deluxe Molded Cable, DB50 Male / Female, 2.5ft (0.8m)	 51.50	 48.41	 45.32	 42.23	 39.14
CSMN50MF-10	 Deluxe Molded Cable, DB50 Male / Female, 10.0ft (3.0m)	 74.00	 69.56	 65.12	 60.68	 56.24
CSMN50MF-25	 Deluxe Molded Cable, DB50 Male / Female, 25.0ft (7.6m)	 119.00	 111.86	 104.72	 97.58	 90.44
CSMN50MF-50	 Deluxe Molded Cable, DB50 Male / Female, 50.0ft (15.2m)	 194.00	 182.36	 170.72	 159.08	 147.44
Replacement 4-40 Screws for CSMN Series Assemblies - Sold in 10/Packs
TS-CSMN	 Replacement Screws for CSMN Series Assemblies, Pkg/10	 4.10	 3.85	 3.61	 3.36	 3.12
Heavy Duty D-Sub Cables - 20 AWG Conductors, Double Shielded
L-com's new, ground breaking D-Sub cables use 20 AWG conductors,
the largest conductor most D-Sub connectors can accommodate.
This allows for maximum current throughput as well as an extremely
durable assembly. Other key features include double shielding to
prevent against data corrupting EMI/RFI, threaded inserts allowing
the cable to be panel mounted directly without use of an adapter, and
straight through wiring to accommodate most applications. Standard
lengths range from 1 to 50ft (0.3 to 15.2m) and custom lengths/
pinouts are available with modest minimum requirements.
Heavy Duty 9 Pin D-Sub Molded Cables
with Thumbscrews - 20 AWG Conductors,
Double Shielded
CPMS9MM-1	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB9 Male / Male, 1.0ft (0.3m)	 15.50	 14.57	 13.64	 12.71	 11.78
CPMS9MM-2.5	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB9 Male / Male, 2.5ft (0.8m)	 18.15	 17.06	 15.97	 14.88	 13.79
CPMS9MM-5	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB9 Male / Male, 5.0ft (1.5m)	 22.50	 21.15	 19.80	 18.45	 17.10
CPMS9MM-10	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB9 Male / Male, 10.0ft (3.0m)	 31.25	 29.38	 27.50	 25.63	 23.75
CPMS9MM-25	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB9 Male / Male, 25.0ft (7.6m)	 57.50	 54.05	 50.60	 47.15	 43.70
CPMS9MM-50	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB9 Male / Male, 50.0ft (15.2m)	 101.25	 95.17	 89.10	 83.03	 76.95
CPMS9MF-1	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB9 Male / Female, 1.0ft (0.3m)	 15.50	 14.57	 13.64	 12.71	 11.78
CPMS9MF-2.5	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB9 Male / Female, 2.5ft (0.8m)	 18.15	 17.06	 15.97	 14.88	 13.79
CPMS9MF-5	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB9 Male / Female, 5.0ft (1.5m)	 22.50	 21.15	 19.80	 18.45	 17.10
CPMS9MF-10	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB9 Male / Female, 10.0ft (3.0m)	 31.25	 29.38	 27.50	 25.63	 23.75
CPMS9MF-25	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB9 Male / Female, 25.0ft (7.6m)	 57.50	 54.05	 50.60	 47.15	 43.70
CPMS9MF-50	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB9 Male / Female, 50.0ft (15.2m)	 101.25	 95.17	 89.10	 83.03	 76.95
Heavy Duty 15 Pin D-Sub Molded Cables with Thumbscrews - 20 AWG Conductors, Double Shielded
CPMS15MM-1	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB15 Male / Male, 1.0ft (0.3m)	 21.50	 20.21	 18.92	 17.63	 16.34
CPMS15MM-2.5	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB15 Male / Male, 2.5ft (0.8m)	 25.65	 24.11	 22.57	 21.03	 19.49
CPMS15MM-5	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB15 Male / Male, 5.0ft (1.5m)	 32.50	 30.55	 28.60	 26.65	 24.70
CPMS15MM-10	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB15 Male / Male, 10.0ft (3.0m)	 46.25	 43.47	 40.70	 37.93	 35.15
CPMS15MM-25	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB15 Male / Male, 25.0ft (7.6m)	 87.50	 82.25	 77.00	 71.75	 66.50
CPMS15MM-50	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB15 Male / Male, 50.0ft (15.2m)	 156.25	 146.88	 137.50	 128.13	 118.75
CPMS15MF-1	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB15 Male / Female, 1.0ft (0.3m)	 21.50	 20.21	 18.92	 17.63	 16.34
CPMS15MF-2.5	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB15 Male / Female, 2.5ft (0.8m)	 25.65	 24.11	 22.57	 21.03	 19.49
CPMS15MF-5	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB15 Male / Female, 5.0ft (1.5m)	 32.50	 30.55	 28.60	 26.65	 24.70
CPMS15MF-10	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB15 Male / Female, 10.0ft (3.0m)	 46.25	 43.47	 40.70	 37.93	 35.15
CPMS15MF-25	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB15 Male / Female, 25.0ft (7.6m)	 87.50	 82.25	 77.00	 71.75	 66.50
CPMS15MF-50	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB15 Male / Female, 50.0ft (15.2m)	 156.25	 146.88	 137.50	 128.13	 118.75
Heavy Duty 25 Pin D-Sub Molded Cables with Thumbscrews - 20 AWG Conductors, Double Shielded
CPMS25MM-1	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB25 Male / Male, 1.0ft (0.3m)	 28.50	 26.79	 25.08	 23.37	 21.66
CPMS25MM-2.5	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB25 Male / Male, 2.5ft (0.8m)	 35.65	 33.51	 31.37	 29.23	 27.09
CPMS25MM-5	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB25 Male / Male, 5.0ft (1.5m)	 47.50	 44.65	 41.80	 38.95	 36.10
CPMS25MM-10	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB25 Male / Male, 10.0ft (3.0m)	 71.25	 66.97	 62.70	 58.43	 54.15
CPMS25MM-25	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB25 Male / Male, 25.0ft (7.6m)	 142.50	 133.95	 125.40	 116.85	 108.30
CPMS25MM-50	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB25 Male / Male, 50.0ft (15.2m)	 261.25	 245.57	 229.90	 214.23	 198.55
CPMS25MF-1	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB25 Male / Female, 1.0ft (0.3m)	 28.50	 26.79	 25.08	 23.37	 21.66
CPMS25MF-2.5	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB25 Male / Female, 2.5ft (0.8m)	 35.65	 33.51	 31.37	 29.23	 27.09
CPMS25MF-5	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB25 Male / Female, 5.0ft (1.5m)	 47.50	 44.65	 41.80	 38.95	 36.10
CPMS25MF-10	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB25 Male / Female, 10.0ft (3.0m)	 71.25	 66.97	 62.70	 58.43	 54.15
CPMS25MF-25	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB25 Male / Female, 25.0ft (7.6m)	 142.50	 133.95	 125.40	 116.85	 108.30
CPMS25MF-50	 Heavy Duty Molded Cable, DB25 Male / Female, 50.0ft (15.2m)	 261.25	 245.57	 229.90	 214.23	 198.55
Replacement 4-40 Screws for CPMS Series Assemblies - Sold in 10/Packs
TS-CSMN	 Replacement Screws for CPMS Series Assemblies, Pkg/10	 4.10	 3.85	 3.61	 3.36	 3.12
Inner Molding
Gold Plated Contacts
For exceptional conductivity
360º Copper Shield
Fully Molded Backshell
Adds protection and
enhances appearance
UL Listed
20AWG conductors with
foil + braid shielding
Molded Strain Relief
Provides enhanced
bend protection
Hardware
Knurled metal
thumbscrews